2017 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date

Monday, May 8
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, May 9
1:00 and 7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 9
9:30 - 11:00 am

Wed./Thurs., May 10-11

Friday, May 12

Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14

Wednesday, May 17
6:30 pm

Thursday, May 18
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Monday, May 22
7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 23
1:00 and 7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 23
5:30 - 8:30 pm

Wednesday, May 24
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Sunday, June 4

Friday, June 9
1:00 - 4:30 pm

Saturday/Sunday -June 10 -11

Place

University Center
525 S. State Street
Chicago

Brookdale - 1:00 pm

River Forest Library- 7:00pm

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

uiC
750 S. Halsted
Chicago

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison
River Forest

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison
River Forest

Good Earth Greenhouse
7900 Madison
River Forest

Oak Park Library
834 Lake Street
Oak Park

Maze Branch Library
845 Gunderson
Oak Park

DPOP
6941-A W. North Ave.
Oak Park

Brookdale - 1:00 pm

River Forest Library- 7:00pm

Oak Park Township
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Skrine Chops House
7230 Madison
Forest Park

Scoville Park

Hilton Gardens Inn
Des Plaines, IL

Hilton Gardens Inn
Des Plaines, IL

Description

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting. Cook County
Commissioner Bridget Gainer will be luncheon speaker.
Registration required.

Great Decisions. Afghanistan/Pakistan

Second Tuesday. Lucia Whalen, Environmental Advocate and
Climate Reality Leader will be presenting. Free and open to
the public.

UIC Freshwater Lab “Untrouble the Waters” Summit.

Plant Sale Fundraiser. Sales generate 10% for purchase
price for our League. Free and open to the public.

Plant Sale Fundraiser. Sales generate 10% for purchase
price for our League. Free and open to the public

Plant Sale Fundraiser. Sales generate 10% for purchase
price for our League. Free and open to the public.

“Before the Flood” movie followed by discussion on
Climate Change. Free and open to the public.

Great Decisions. Nuclear security

Deputy Registrar Training. Must be a registered voter.

Great Decisions. Nuclear security

LWV OPRF Annual Meeting. Business meeting starts at
5:30 followed by light supper and a presentation by Dr.
Susan Kern on the Cook County Hospital System: Is it
Sustainable?

Drinks & Dialogue. Bob Haisman, Indivisible Oak Park, and
Beverly Graham, LWV OPRF, will present. Free and open to
the public.

Day in Our Village

LWVIL Pre-convention workshops.

LWVIL Convention



